Niro Soavi
High-Pressure
Pumps and
Homogenizers
Leading Technologies.  Individual Solutions.
Niro Soavi
Niro Soavi established in 1947 is today an international leader in
High-Pressure Pumping and Homogenization. It is part of GEA, a

The capacity data are subject to updates and revisions.
Niro Soavi Machine Models The relationship between capacity and operating pressures is given in the table below.
Machine Model Nomenclature:
N - Niro
S - Soavi
3 - Number of pistons, e.g. 3
0
7 -
5
H - Homogenizer (H),
High-Pressure Pump (P),
Laboratory Unit (L).
} Motor size,
e.g. 75 kW (100 HP)
Setting Standards
The Niro name stands for quality, reliability and a sustained presence in
the pharmaceutical and biotechnology industries.
The Niro Soavi product and service range provides the best of both
European and North American standards.
• FDA approved materials.
FDA approved and certified materials, in addition to 3A approved
plastic and rubber materials, are available.
• ISO 9001 approved.
The Niro Soavi machines are manufactured and tested in accordance
with the ISO9001 credited QA program. This includes full testing of
each  machine verified by a test certificate audited by Det Norske
Veritas (DNV).
• 3A sanitary standard.
Niro Soavi has an active role in the continuous fulfillment and
improvement of the 3A sanitary standards.
• USDA accepted.
Niro Soavi has obtained an acceptance based on a focused
cooperation with the USDA.
• cGMP compliance.
Niro Soavi is designing its products in compliance with cGMP.
Customized control systems are available in line with GAMP
guidelines.
This total knowledge base is unmatched in the industry and secures the
optimum solution for our customers’ specific needs.
Niro Inc. • 1600 O’Keefe Road • Hudson, Wisconsin 54016, USA • TEL 1 715 386 9371 • FAX 1 715 386 9376
24-HOUR EMERGENCY: 1 800 FOR NIRO (USA); 1 651 864 1313 (CANADA) • E-MAIL niro-soavi@niroinc.com • WEB www.niroinc.com
cGMP
N
S
N
A
 F&
D
/P
&
B
 9
/2
0
0
4
W W W . N I R O I N C . C O M
Niro Soavi